 LD7830H
06/27/2012
1
Leadtrend Technology Corporation  www.leadtrend.com.tw
LD7830H-DS-00 June 2012
High Power Factor Flyback LED Controller with HV Start-up
Rev: 00
General Description

LD7830H-DS-00 June 2012
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
Part number Package Top Mark Shipping
LD7830H GR SOP-7 LD7830HGR 2500 /tape & reel
LD7830H GS SOP-8 LD7830HGS 2500 /tape & reel
LD7830H GN DIP-8 LD7830HGN 3600 /tube /Carton
The LD7830H is RoHs compliant/ Green Packaged.
Protection Mode
Part number VCC OVP OLP
LD7830H Latch Latch